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Glace Bay - Residential Polling Division Index

5 Third St, Glace Bay 033 20

275 South St, Glace Bay 034 5

300 South St, Glace Bay 035 5

974 Main St, Glace Bay 036 27

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE
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Glace Bay - Street Key

Alexander St  Glace Bay 109 024 Mixed 24225

Alexis Lane  Glace Bay 48 030 Even 3050

Allen St  Glace Bay 7 008 Mixed 831

Alphonse St  Glace Bay 3 023 Mixed 2321

Amelia St  Glace Bay 2 016 Mixed 1617

Anderson St  Glace Bay 1 009 Mixed 917

Argyle St  Glace Bay 1 023 Mixed 2335

Arthur St  Glace Bay 1 019 Mixed 1933

Athlone St  Glace Bay 3 006 Mixed 621

Atlantic St  Glace Bay 4 007 Mixed 727

Avalon Cres  Glace Bay 7 005 Mixed 530

Baron Dr  Glace Bay 1 003 Mixed 335

Bathgate St  Glace Bay 4 005 Mixed 539

Bay St  Glace Bay 1 017 Mixed 1742

Beacon St  Glace Bay 2 022 Even 22144

Beacon St  Glace Bay 9 023 Odd 23145

Beechwood Crt  Glace Bay 102 028 Mixed 28108

Beechwood Dr  Glace Bay 6 028 Mixed 2851

Bell St  Glace Bay 15 016 Mixed 1660

Bennett St  Glace Bay 7 005 Odd 515

Bezanson Lane  Glace Bay 4 007 Mixed 719

Birch St  Glace Bay 3 001 Mixed 113

Birkley St  Glace Bay 2 006 Mixed 642

Blackett St  Glace Bay 105 006 Mixed 6248

Bluewater Dr  Glace Bay 2 018 Even 1818

Bluewater Dr  Glace Bay 3 017 Odd 1715

Borden St  Glace Bay 39 004 Mixed 455

Borden St  Glace Bay 64 005 Mixed 5107

Bower St  Glace Bay 7 022 Mixed 2230

Boyd St  Glace Bay 4 002 Mixed 232

Brodie Ave  Glace Bay 3 016 Mixed 1618

Brookland St  Glace Bay 111 007 Odd 7289

Brookland St  Glace Bay 116 006 Even 6308

Brookside St  Glace Bay 7 008 Mixed 8138

Brookside St  Glace Bay 135 003 Odd 3199

Brookside St  Glace Bay 152 015 Even 15190

Brookside St  Glace Bay 198 009 Mixed 9299

Brookside St  Glace Bay 301 002 Odd 2301

Brookside St  Glace Bay 306 001 Mixed 1451

Bruce St  Glace Bay 109 016 Mixed 16147

Burchill Cres  Glace Bay 5 004 Mixed 435

Burkes Lane  Glace Bay 1 024 Mixed 2411

Byng St  Glace Bay 1 015 Mixed 1511

Cadegan Dr  Glace Bay 1 031 Mixed 3146

Cameron St  Glace Bay 1 009 Mixed 930

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Campbell Lane  Glace Bay 4 018 Mixed 1819

Carendalee Cres  Glace Bay 1 010 Mixed 1019

Carrol St  Glace Bay 1 026 Mixed 2630

Caseys Lane  Glace Bay 3 015 Mixed 1512

Catherine St  Glace Bay 1 015 Mixed 1580

Catherine St  Glace Bay 81 009 Mixed 997

Cavalier Dr  Glace Bay 1 003 Mixed 336

Centre Ave  Glace Bay 10 020 Mixed 20100

Centre Ave  Glace Bay 135 021 Odd 21135

Chappel Dr  Glace Bay 5 027 Mixed 2752

Churchill St  Glace Bay 3 021 Mixed 2123

Cliff St  Glace Bay 2 006 Mixed 631

Coady St  Glace Bay 1 027 Mixed 277

Cochrane St  Glace Bay 3 010 Odd 109

Coldwell St  Glace Bay 3 018 Mixed 1810

Cole Ave  Glace Bay 1 004 Odd 41

Coleman Lane  Glace Bay 2 031 Mixed 318

Collins St  Glace Bay 1 008 Mixed 832

Commercial St  Glace Bay 111 016 Mixed 16299

Commercial St  Glace Bay 270 015 Even 15298

Concord St  Glace Bay 17 026 Mixed 2669

Connaught Ave  Glace Bay 7 021 Mixed 2160

Connaught Ave  Glace Bay 62 032 Mixed 32162

Connaught Ave  Glace Bay 179 031 Mixed 31238

Cooling St  Glace Bay 2 021 Mixed 2154

Copley St  Glace Bay 2 010 Mixed 1021

Cottage St  Glace Bay 110 017 Mixed 17183

Cozy Cres  Glace Bay 1 008 Mixed 827

Crescent Dr  Glace Bay 1 001 Mixed 118

Crest St  Glace Bay 6 002 Even 218

Crosby St  Glace Bay 1 031 Mixed 3124

Currie St  Glace Bay 1 024 Odd 2449

Currie St  Glace Bay 10 023 Even 2384

Currie St  Glace Bay 55 027 Odd 2781

Cyrus St  Glace Bay 2 019 Even 192

Daniel Dr  Glace Bay 23 013 Mixed 1364

David St  Glace Bay 4 023 Mixed 2339

David St  Glace Bay 8 019 Even 1938

Davidson St  Glace Bay 4 031 Mixed 3118

Davis St  Glace Bay 1 022 Mixed 227

Deanna Dr  Glace Bay 10 028 Mixed 2843

Denver St  Glace Bay 3 032 Mixed 3229

Devison Lane  Glace Bay 2 018 Mixed 1826

Dinn Ave  Glace Bay 4 003 Mixed 335

Dodd St  Glace Bay 6 030 Mixed 3037

Dolbin St  Glace Bay 4 004 Mixed 410

Dolphin Cres  Glace Bay 1 018 Mixed 1815

Dolphin Cres  Glace Bay 17 017 Mixed 1743

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Dominion St  Glace Bay 2 001 Even 114

Dominion St  Glace Bay 3 009 Odd 915

Dominion St  Glace Bay 17 010 Mixed 1075

Dominion St  Glace Bay 114 012 Mixed 12177

Dominion St  Glace Bay 178 013 Mixed 13326

Don-gordon St  Glace Bay 2 004 Mixed 412

Donaldson St  Glace Bay 3 032 Mixed 326

Donkin Morien    Glace Bay 463 001 Odd 1527

Donovan Lane  Glace Bay 11 026 Odd 2623

Dorchester St  Glace Bay 89 011 Mixed 11155

Douglas Ave  Glace Bay 109 005 Odd 5257

Douglas Ave  Glace Bay 110 004 Even 4258

Douglas Ave  Glace Bay 263 003 Mixed 3363

Dragatis St  Glace Bay 8 003 Mixed 357

Drew St  Glace Bay 3 005 Mixed 567

Drewery Park  Glace Bay 1 004 Mixed 46

Duke St  Glace Bay 1 025 Odd 2541

Duncan St  Glace Bay 9 016 Mixed 1675

East Ave  Glace Bay 12 020 Mixed 2085

Edgar St  Glace Bay 2 017 Even 172

Edina St  Glace Bay 1 001 Mixed 120

Eighth St  Glace Bay 2 021 Mixed 2149

Eighth St  Glace Bay 38 020 Even 2044

Eleventh St  Glace Bay 11 021 Mixed 2134

Elizabeth St  Glace Bay 1 005 Mixed 522

Emery Lane  Glace Bay 3 011 Mixed 119

Emery St  Glace Bay 15 011 Odd 1143

English St  Glace Bay 4 003 Even 36

Essex St  Glace Bay 3 018 Mixed 1812

Fifth St  Glace Bay 20 020 Mixed 20135

First St  Glace Bay 1 020 Mixed 2061

Fletcher St  Glace Bay 6 016 Mixed 1618

Forest St  Glace Bay 108 001 Mixed 1175

Foundry St  Glace Bay 8 014 Mixed 1455

Fourth St  Glace Bay 11 020 Mixed 20132

Fraser St  Glace Bay 4 013 Mixed 1366

Gallant St  Glace Bay 14 007 Mixed 757

Gannon St  Glace Bay 30 026 Mixed 2689

George St  Glace Bay 2 005 Mixed 541

Gilday St  Glace Bay 7 008 Mixed 815

Glenwood Ave  Glace Bay 1 014 Mixed 1412

Gordon St  Glace Bay 1 023 Mixed 2327

Gracie St  Glace Bay 7 023 Mixed 2319

Graham St  Glace Bay 7 017 Odd 179

Graham St  Glace Bay 20 024 Mixed 2440

Grant St  Glace Bay 3 006 Mixed 622

Gregor St  Glace Bay 6 022 Mixed 2210

Grove St  Glace Bay 1 010 Mixed 1045
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Guy St  Glace Bay 8 011 Even 1130

Haley Dr  Glace Bay 2 005 Even 52

Hall St  Glace Bay 5 022 Odd 225

Hamlen St  Glace Bay 3 009 Mixed 95

Harbour St  Glace Bay 15 007 Mixed 748

Harrington St  Glace Bay 1 012 Mixed 1231

Hartley St  Glace Bay 7 031 Mixed 3128

Haulage Rd  Glace Bay 20 012 Mixed 1231

Hay St  Glace Bay 21 019 Mixed 1950

Hector St  Glace Bay 2 016 Even 166

Hickman St  Glace Bay 2 014 Mixed 1444

Highland St  Glace Bay 4 014 Even 1448

Highland St  Glace Bay 5 010 Mixed 10143

Highland St  Glace Bay 144 012 Even 12150

Hill St  Glace Bay 1 019 Mixed 1934

Hillier St  Glace Bay 2 005 Mixed 527

Hillside Ave  Glace Bay 1 027 Odd 2761

Hillside Ave  Glace Bay 2 024 Even 2454

Howe St  Glace Bay 1 019 Mixed 1940

Hub Ave  Glace Bay 10 020 Even 2010

Hugh St  Glace Bay 23 024 Mixed 2430

Inglis St  Glace Bay 3 014 Mixed 1422

Ingraham St  Glace Bay 9 023 Odd 2315

International St  Glace Bay 2 011 Mixed 1144

James St  Glace Bay 3 014 Odd 1411

Jessome St  Glace Bay 8 023 Mixed 2348

John St  Glace Bay 1 025 Mixed 256

Jones St  Glace Bay 7 010 Mixed 1020

Karls Lane  Glace Bay 4 030 Even 3018

Kay St  Glace Bay 15 008 Mixed 834

Kelvin St  Glace Bay 1 009 Mixed 98

Kendall Lane  Glace Bay 44 028 Even 2854

Kennedy Dr  Glace Bay 2 014 Even 142

Kent St  Glace Bay 15 008 Mixed 840

Khalsa Dr  Glace Bay 1 021 Mixed 2118

King Edward St  Glace Bay 203 017 Odd 17281

King Edward St  Glace Bay 204 024 Even 24282

King Edward St  Glace Bay 297 025 Mixed 25390

Lake Rd  Glace Bay 103 002 Odd 2333

Lake Rd  Glace Bay 110 001 Even 1346

Lakeview Dr  Glace Bay 23 005 Odd 543

Leslie Lane  Glace Bay 11 009 Mixed 928

Ling St  Glace Bay 4 014 Even 1440

Ling St  Glace Bay 5 010 Odd 1033

Lorway St  Glace Bay 16 011 Mixed 1148

Low St  Glace Bay 2 001 Mixed 16

Lower McLean St  Glace Bay 14 016 Even 1618

Lower McLean St  Glace Bay 15 015 Mixed 1593
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Lower North St  Glace Bay 151 017 Mixed 17185

Lower North St  Glace Bay 219 018 Mixed 18295

Luke St  Glace Bay 1 007 Mixed 721

Lyndsay Dr  Glace Bay 2 023 Mixed 2312

Lynk St  Glace Bay 1 001 Mixed 19

MacAulay Ave  Glace Bay 4 004 Mixed 464

MacFadgen St  Glace Bay 8 026 Even 268

MacInnis Lane  Glace Bay 1 010 Mixed 109

MacIntyre Crt  Glace Bay 9 028 Odd 2855

MacLennan St  Glace Bay 3 012 Mixed 1223

MacNamara St  Glace Bay 35 032 Mixed 3290

MacVicar St  Glace Bay 7 014 Mixed 1426

Main St  Glace Bay 500 017 Even 17734

Main St  Glace Bay 501 016 Odd 16633

Main St  Glace Bay 675 025 Odd 25791

Main St  Glace Bay 738 024 Even 24790

Main St  Glace Bay 795 026 Odd 261009

Main St  Glace Bay 798 027 Even 271002

Main St  Glace Bay 1015 028 Mixed 281191

Main St  Glace Bay 1192 030 Mixed 301311

Main St  Glace Bay 1325 031 Mixed 311355

Mance St  Glace Bay 1 002 Mixed 222

Mansfield St  Glace Bay 125 011 Mixed 11217

Maple Ave  Glace Bay 72 001 Mixed 1206

Maplewood Dr  Glace Bay 19 029 Mixed 29104

Marconi St  Glace Bay 4 016 Mixed 1633

Marian St  Glace Bay 1 010 Mixed 1012

Marshall St  Glace Bay 3 005 Mixed 514

Martin St  Glace Bay 1 021 Odd 219

Mary St  Glace Bay 1 016 Mixed 1610

Maxie Crt  Glace Bay 8 002 Mixed 225

Maxie St  Glace Bay 4 002 Mixed 241

May St  Glace Bay 1 015 Mixed 1528

McAdam St  Glace Bay 3 013 Mixed 1322

McDonalds Lane  Glace Bay 3 024 Mixed 2451

McDonough St  Glace Bay 1 009 Mixed 96

McDougall St  Glace Bay 10 016 Mixed 1629

McIntyre Lane  Glace Bay 102 028 Even 28202

McIntyre Lane  Glace Bay 117 030 Odd 30225

McIntyre Lane  Glace Bay 245 031 Odd 31315

McIntyre Lane  Glace Bay 280 032 Even 32330

McKeen St  Glace Bay 10 017 Mixed 17100

McKeigan St  Glace Bay 2 008 Mixed 827

McKenzie St  Glace Bay 1 016 Odd 1621

McKenzie St  Glace Bay 12 015 Even 1530

McKinlay St  Glace Bay 3 013 Mixed 138

Mcleods Rd  Glace Bay 3 013 Mixed 1394

McOdrum St  Glace Bay 6 023 Mixed 2315
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McPherson St  Glace Bay 2 003 Mixed 327

Mechanic St  Glace Bay 14 014 Even 1464

Mello St  Glace Bay 2 007 Mixed 713

Melrose Ave  Glace Bay 11 023 Mixed 2334

Miles Lane  Glace Bay 4 007 Mixed 78

Milton St  Glace Bay 5 002 Mixed 215

Minto St  Glace Bay 6 017 Mixed 1765

Minto St  Glace Bay 72 018 Even 1890

Morrison St  Glace Bay 4 002 Mixed 243

Morrisville St  Glace Bay 2 008 Mixed 89

Murphy Crt  Glace Bay 12 008 Even 812

Murphy Lane  Glace Bay 10 008 Mixed 860

Murray St  Glace Bay 2 010 Mixed 1011

Museum St  Glace Bay 4 006 Mixed 619

Myrman Dr  Glace Bay 1 014 Mixed 1421

Nelson St  Glace Bay 1 009 Mixed 97

Newton St  Glace Bay 1 015 Mixed 1518

Ninian St  Glace Bay 10 010 Mixed 1023

Ninth St  Glace Bay 1 021 Mixed 2138

Nolans Lane  Glace Bay 58 026 Mixed 2695

Norwood St  Glace Bay 1 010 Mixed 1039

O'Neils Lane  Glace Bay 2 028 Mixed 2867

Ocean Ave  Glace Bay 63 018 Mixed 18125

Oceancrest Dr  Glace Bay 22 018 Mixed 1871

Official Row  Glace Bay 1 025 Mixed 2546

One B Rd  Glace Bay 5 032 Mixed 3253

Park St  Glace Bay 53 009 Odd 9141

Park St  Glace Bay 54 015 Even 15120

Park St  Glace Bay 149 010 Odd 10149

Peel St  Glace Bay 17 011 Mixed 1150

Percys Lane  Glace Bay 14 009 Mixed 925

Phalen Rd  Glace Bay 206 029 Mixed 29531

Pine St  Glace Bay 6 030 Even 308

Pitt St  Glace Bay 4 009 Even 942

Pitt St  Glace Bay 5 003 Mixed 3106

Pleasant St  Glace Bay 1 023 Mixed 2337

Poloni Cres  Glace Bay 1 022 Mixed 2214

Poole Ave  Glace Bay 8 004 Mixed 458

Poplar St  Glace Bay 100 022 Mixed 22186

Prince St  Glace Bay 5 016 Mixed 1614

Princess St  Glace Bay 1 025 Mixed 2517

Quarry Rd  Glace Bay 3 003 Mixed 325

Quarry Rd  Glace Bay 32 004 Mixed 498

Quarry Rd  Glace Bay 43 008 Odd 843

Queen St  Glace Bay 2 017 Even 1710

Railway St  Glace Bay 1 022 Mixed 2248

Rankin St  Glace Bay 15 008 Mixed 832

Rebecca St  Glace Bay 2 003 Mixed 310
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Reid Ave  Glace Bay 11 011 Mixed 1120

Reidville St  Glace Bay 1 018 Mixed 1820

Reserve St  Glace Bay 5 014 Odd 14201

Reserve St  Glace Bay 16 025 Even 2574

Reserve St  Glace Bay 88 026 Even 26190

Reserve St  Glace Bay 198 029 Even 29414

Reserve St  Glace Bay 203 013 Odd 13415

Reservoir Ave  Glace Bay 3 022 Mixed 2296

Rochelle St  Glace Bay 2 007 Mixed 721

Rockdale Ave  Glace Bay 4 027 Mixed 2738

Ronald St  Glace Bay 8 003 Mixed 319

Roost St  Glace Bay 2 019 Mixed 1933

Rosewood Ave  Glace Bay 1 014 Mixed 1427

Row St  Glace Bay 10 031 Mixed 3155

Ryan St  Glace Bay 4 019 Mixed 1935

Sampson St  Glace Bay 1 017 Odd 171

School St  Glace Bay 1 002 Odd 241

School St  Glace Bay 6 009 Even 992

School St  Glace Bay 47 003 Mixed 3135

Seaview St  Glace Bay 109 008 Mixed 8234

Second St  Glace Bay 10 020 Mixed 20103

Seventh St  Glace Bay 1 021 Mixed 2156

Seventh St  Glace Bay 82 020 Even 2082

Shaft St  Glace Bay 110 002 Mixed 2128

Shaft St  Glace Bay 196 003 Mixed 3236

Shawn Ave  Glace Bay 5 014 Odd 147

Shaws Lane  Glace Bay 2 007 Mixed 79

Sheas Lane  Glace Bay 9 021 Mixed 2120

Shepard Lane  Glace Bay 10 008 Mixed 833

Sherbrooke St  Glace Bay 21 026 Mixed 2665

Sherbrooke St  Glace Bay 26 025 Even 2526

Siesta Crt  Glace Bay 1 008 Mixed 822

Simpson Lane  Glace Bay 50 012 Mixed 12108

Sixth St  Glace Bay 2 021 Mixed 2118

Sixth St  Glace Bay 22 020 Mixed 2090

Smith St  Glace Bay 1 010 Mixed 1021

South St  Glace Bay 16 008 Even 868

South St  Glace Bay 35 007 Odd 785

South St  Glace Bay 91 006 Odd 6199

South St  Glace Bay 92 004 Even 4178

South St  Glace Bay 186 005 Mixed 5325

Stanley St  Glace Bay 2 005 Mixed 510

Station St  Glace Bay 4 031 Mixed 3141

Steeles Hill Rd  Glace Bay 7 012 Mixed 12104

Sterling Rd  Glace Bay 2 017 Even 172

Sterling Rd  Glace Bay 3 023 Odd 2335

Sterling Rd  Glace Bay 4 018 Even 1888

Sterling Rd  Glace Bay 43 019 Odd 19105
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Summit Lane  Glace Bay 4 005 Mixed 59

Sunset Dr  Glace Bay 2 001 Mixed 120

Susan Lane  Glace Bay 11 007 Mixed 716

Sydney St  Glace Bay 5 019 Odd 1927

Tanya Dr  Glace Bay 2 030 Mixed 3060

Tennyson St  Glace Bay 2 019 Mixed 1932

Tenth St  Glace Bay 2 021 Mixed 2140

Third St  Glace Bay 6 020 Mixed 20119

Timmerman St  Glace Bay 1 019 Mixed 1920

Tom-kenn Dr  Glace Bay 1 004 Mixed 415

Tracey St  Glace Bay 8 021 Mixed 2124

Tulip St  Glace Bay 4 030 Mixed 3018

Tupper St  Glace Bay 3 021 Mixed 2115

Turnbull St  Glace Bay 2 032 Mixed 328

Turner St  Glace Bay 1 013 Mixed 1365

Union St  Glace Bay 19 016 Mixed 16153

Union St  Glace Bay 177 015 Odd 15235

Union St  Glace Bay 247 009 Odd 9269

Upper McLean St  Glace Bay 101 015 Mixed 15133

Upper McLean St  Glace Bay 142 009 Mixed 9173

Upper North St  Glace Bay 311 018 Mixed 18451

Valley St  Glace Bay 2 009 Even 92

Vet St  Glace Bay 2 008 Mixed 816

Victoria St  Glace Bay 106 025 Mixed 25246

Victory Rd  Glace Bay 2 002 Even 232

Vivian St  Glace Bay 4 019 Even 194

Wadman St  Glace Bay 3 007 Mixed 736

Wallaces Rd  Glace Bay 8 027 Even 2722

Wallaces Rd  Glace Bay 60 023 Even 2390

Wallaces Rd  Glace Bay 89 022 Mixed 22193

Wallaces Rd  Glace Bay 198 021 Mixed 21214

Wallaces Rd  Glace Bay 221 032 Mixed 32265

Walley St  Glace Bay 5 032 Mixed 3212

Walsh Lane  Glace Bay 4 030 Mixed 3017

Ward St  Glace Bay 3 009 Odd 95

Warren St  Glace Bay 2 003 Mixed 331

Water St  Glace Bay 3 007 Mixed 771

Wesley St  Glace Bay 9 031 Mixed 3136

West Ave  Glace Bay 22 019 Even 1932

West Ave  Glace Bay 50 020 Mixed 20159

West Ave  Glace Bay 181 021 Mixed 21251

Whitney Dr  Glace Bay 4 001 Mixed 15

Wilcox Lane  Glace Bay 1 007 Mixed 711

Wilhelmina St  Glace Bay 2 014 Mixed 1422

William St  Glace Bay 2 017 Mixed 174

Willow St  Glace Bay 2 001 Mixed 19

Willowdale Dr  Glace Bay 4 024 Mixed 2419

Windward Dr  Glace Bay 1 031 Mixed 3128
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Winifred Sq  Glace Bay 1 025 Mixed 2519

Winona St  Glace Bay 2 002 Mixed 242

Wood St  Glace Bay 2 010 Even 1020

Woodward St  Glace Bay 1 032 Mixed 3224

Woodward St  Glace Bay 23 028 Mixed 2858

York St  Glace Bay 214 016 Mixed 16324

York St  Glace Bay 331 015 Mixed 15383

York St  Glace Bay 390 009 Mixed 9509
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Glace Bay - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1Birch St  133Glace Bay

001 Mixed 1Brookside St  451306Glace Bay

001 Mixed 1Crescent Dr  181Glace Bay

001 Even 1Dominion St  142Glace Bay

001 Odd 1Donkin Morien    527463Glace Bay

001 Mixed 1Edina St  201Glace Bay

001 Mixed 1Forest St  175108Glace Bay

001 Even 1Lake Rd  346110Glace Bay

001 Mixed 1Low St  62Glace Bay

001 Mixed 1Lynk St  91Glace Bay

001 Mixed 1Maple Ave  20672Glace Bay

001 Mixed 1Sunset Dr  202Glace Bay

001 Mixed 1Whitney Dr  54Glace Bay

001 Mixed 1Willow St  92Glace Bay

002 Mixed 2Boyd St  324Glace Bay

002 Odd 2Brookside St  301301Glace Bay

002 Even 2Crest St  186Glace Bay

002 Odd 2Lake Rd  333103Glace Bay

002 Mixed 2Mance St  221Glace Bay

002 Mixed 2Maxie Crt  258Glace Bay

002 Mixed 2Maxie St  414Glace Bay

002 Mixed 2Milton St  155Glace Bay

002 Mixed 2Morrison St  434Glace Bay

002 Odd 2School St  411Glace Bay

002 Mixed 2Shaft St  128110Glace Bay

002 Even 2Victory Rd  322Glace Bay

002 Mixed 2Winona St  422Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3Baron Dr  351Glace Bay

003 Odd 3Brookside St  199135Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3Cavalier Dr  361Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3Dinn Ave  354Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3Douglas Ave  363263Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3Dragatis St  578Glace Bay

003 Even 3English St  64Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3McPherson St  272Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3Pitt St  1065Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3Quarry Rd  253Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3Rebecca St  102Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3Ronald St  198Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3School St  13547Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3Shaft St  236196Glace Bay

003 Mixed 3Warren St  312Glace Bay

004 Mixed 4Borden St  5539Glace Bay

004 Mixed 4Burchill Cres  355Glace Bay

004 Odd 4Cole Ave  11Glace Bay
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004 Mixed 4Dolbin St  104Glace Bay

004 Mixed 4Don-gordon St  122Glace Bay

004 Even 4Douglas Ave  258110Glace Bay

004 Mixed 4Drewery Park  61Glace Bay

004 Mixed 4MacAulay Ave  644Glace Bay

004 Mixed 4Poole Ave  588Glace Bay

004 Mixed 4Quarry Rd  9832Glace Bay

004 Even 4South St  17892Glace Bay

004 Mixed 4Tom-kenn Dr  151Glace Bay

005 Mixed 5Avalon Cres  307Glace Bay

005 Mixed 5Bathgate St  394Glace Bay

005 Odd 5Bennett St  157Glace Bay

005 Mixed 5Borden St  10764Glace Bay

005 Odd 5Douglas Ave  257109Glace Bay

005 Mixed 5Drew St  673Glace Bay

005 Mixed 5Elizabeth St  221Glace Bay

005 Mixed 5George St  412Glace Bay

005 Even 5Haley Dr  22Glace Bay

005 Mixed 5Hillier St  272Glace Bay

005 Odd 5Lakeview Dr  4323Glace Bay

005 Mixed 5Marshall St  143Glace Bay

005 Mixed 5South St  325186Glace Bay

005 Mixed 5Stanley St  102Glace Bay

005 Mixed 5Summit Lane  94Glace Bay

006 Mixed 6Athlone St  213Glace Bay

006 Mixed 6Birkley St  422Glace Bay

006 Mixed 6Blackett St  248105Glace Bay

006 Even 6Brookland St  308116Glace Bay

006 Mixed 6Cliff St  312Glace Bay

006 Mixed 6Grant St  223Glace Bay

006 Mixed 6Museum St  194Glace Bay

006 Odd 6South St  19991Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Atlantic St  274Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Bezanson Lane  194Glace Bay

007 Odd 7Brookland St  289111Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Gallant St  5714Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Harbour St  4815Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Luke St  211Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Mello St  132Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Miles Lane  84Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Rochelle St  212Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Shaws Lane  92Glace Bay

007 Odd 7South St  8535Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Susan Lane  1611Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Wadman St  363Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Water St  713Glace Bay

007 Mixed 7Wilcox Lane  111Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Allen St  317Glace Bay
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008 Mixed 8Brookside St  1387Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Collins St  321Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Cozy Cres  271Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Gilday St  157Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Kay St  3415Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Kent St  4015Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8McKeigan St  272Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Morrisville St  92Glace Bay

008 Even 8Murphy Crt  1212Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Murphy Lane  6010Glace Bay

008 Odd 8Quarry Rd  4343Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Rankin St  3215Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Seaview St  234109Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Shepard Lane  3310Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Siesta Crt  221Glace Bay

008 Even 8South St  6816Glace Bay

008 Mixed 8Vet St  162Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9Anderson St  171Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9Brookside St  299198Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9Cameron St  301Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9Catherine St  9781Glace Bay

009 Odd 9Dominion St  153Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9Hamlen St  53Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9Kelvin St  81Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9Leslie Lane  2811Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9McDonough St  61Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9Nelson St  71Glace Bay

009 Odd 9Park St  14153Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9Percys Lane  2514Glace Bay

009 Even 9Pitt St  424Glace Bay

009 Even 9School St  926Glace Bay

009 Odd 9Union St  269247Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9Upper McLean St  173142Glace Bay

009 Even 9Valley St  22Glace Bay

009 Odd 9Ward St  53Glace Bay

009 Mixed 9York St  509390Glace Bay

010 Mixed 10Carendalee Cres  191Glace Bay

010 Odd 10Cochrane St  93Glace Bay

010 Mixed 10Copley St  212Glace Bay

010 Mixed 10Dominion St  7517Glace Bay

010 Mixed 10Grove St  451Glace Bay

010 Mixed 10Highland St  1435Glace Bay

010 Mixed 10Jones St  207Glace Bay

010 Odd 10Ling St  335Glace Bay

010 Mixed 10MacInnis Lane  91Glace Bay

010 Mixed 10Marian St  121Glace Bay

010 Mixed 10Murray St  112Glace Bay

010 Mixed 10Ninian St  2310Glace Bay
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010 Mixed 10Norwood St  391Glace Bay

010 Odd 10Park St  149149Glace Bay

010 Mixed 10Smith St  211Glace Bay

010 Even 10Wood St  202Glace Bay

011 Mixed 11Dorchester St  15589Glace Bay

011 Mixed 11Emery Lane  93Glace Bay

011 Odd 11Emery St  4315Glace Bay

011 Even 11Guy St  308Glace Bay

011 Mixed 11International St  442Glace Bay

011 Mixed 11Lorway St  4816Glace Bay

011 Mixed 11Mansfield St  217125Glace Bay

011 Mixed 11Peel St  5017Glace Bay

011 Mixed 11Reid Ave  2011Glace Bay

012 Mixed 12Dominion St  177114Glace Bay

012 Mixed 12Harrington St  311Glace Bay

012 Mixed 12Haulage Rd  3120Glace Bay

012 Even 12Highland St  150144Glace Bay

012 Mixed 12MacLennan St  233Glace Bay

012 Mixed 12Simpson Lane  10850Glace Bay

012 Mixed 12Steeles Hill Rd  1047Glace Bay

013 Mixed 13Daniel Dr  6423Glace Bay

013 Mixed 13Dominion St  326178Glace Bay

013 Mixed 13Fraser St  664Glace Bay

013 Mixed 13McAdam St  223Glace Bay

013 Mixed 13McKinlay St  83Glace Bay

013 Mixed 13Mcleods Rd  943Glace Bay

013 Odd 13Reserve St  415203Glace Bay

013 Mixed 13Turner St  651Glace Bay

014 Mixed 14Foundry St  558Glace Bay

014 Mixed 14Glenwood Ave  121Glace Bay

014 Mixed 14Hickman St  442Glace Bay

014 Even 14Highland St  484Glace Bay

014 Mixed 14Inglis St  223Glace Bay

014 Odd 14James St  113Glace Bay

014 Even 14Kennedy Dr  22Glace Bay

014 Even 14Ling St  404Glace Bay

014 Mixed 14MacVicar St  267Glace Bay

014 Even 14Mechanic St  6414Glace Bay

014 Mixed 14Myrman Dr  211Glace Bay

014 Odd 14Reserve St  2015Glace Bay

014 Mixed 14Rosewood Ave  271Glace Bay

014 Odd 14Shawn Ave  75Glace Bay

014 Mixed 14Wilhelmina St  222Glace Bay

015 Even 15Brookside St  190152Glace Bay

015 Mixed 15Byng St  111Glace Bay

015 Mixed 15Caseys Lane  123Glace Bay

015 Mixed 15Catherine St  801Glace Bay

015 Even 15Commercial St  298270Glace Bay
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015 Mixed 15Lower McLean St  9315Glace Bay

015 Mixed 15May St  281Glace Bay

015 Even 15McKenzie St  3012Glace Bay

015 Mixed 15Newton St  181Glace Bay

015 Even 15Park St  12054Glace Bay

015 Odd 15Union St  235177Glace Bay

015 Mixed 15Upper McLean St  133101Glace Bay

015 Mixed 15York St  383331Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16Amelia St  172Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16Bell St  6015Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16Brodie Ave  183Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16Bruce St  147109Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16Commercial St  299111Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16Duncan St  759Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16Fletcher St  186Glace Bay

016 Even 16Hector St  62Glace Bay

016 Even 16Lower McLean St  1814Glace Bay

016 Odd 16Main St  633501Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16Marconi St  334Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16Mary St  101Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16McDougall St  2910Glace Bay

016 Odd 16McKenzie St  211Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16Prince St  145Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16Union St  15319Glace Bay

016 Mixed 16York St  324214Glace Bay

017 Mixed 17Bay St  421Glace Bay

017 Odd 17Bluewater Dr  153Glace Bay

017 Mixed 17Cottage St  183110Glace Bay

017 Mixed 17Dolphin Cres  4317Glace Bay

017 Even 17Edgar St  22Glace Bay

017 Odd 17Graham St  97Glace Bay

017 Odd 17King Edward St  281203Glace Bay

017 Mixed 17Lower North St  185151Glace Bay

017 Even 17Main St  734500Glace Bay

017 Mixed 17McKeen St  10010Glace Bay

017 Mixed 17Minto St  656Glace Bay

017 Even 17Queen St  102Glace Bay

017 Odd 17Sampson St  11Glace Bay

017 Even 17Sterling Rd  22Glace Bay

017 Mixed 17William St  42Glace Bay

018 Even 18Bluewater Dr  182Glace Bay

018 Mixed 18Campbell Lane  194Glace Bay

018 Mixed 18Coldwell St  103Glace Bay

018 Mixed 18Devison Lane  262Glace Bay

018 Mixed 18Dolphin Cres  151Glace Bay

018 Mixed 18Essex St  123Glace Bay

018 Mixed 18Lower North St  295219Glace Bay

018 Even 18Minto St  9072Glace Bay
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018 Mixed 18Ocean Ave  12563Glace Bay

018 Mixed 18Oceancrest Dr  7122Glace Bay

018 Mixed 18Reidville St  201Glace Bay

018 Even 18Sterling Rd  884Glace Bay

018 Mixed 18Upper North St  451311Glace Bay

019 Mixed 19Arthur St  331Glace Bay

019 Even 19Cyrus St  22Glace Bay

019 Even 19David St  388Glace Bay

019 Mixed 19Hay St  5021Glace Bay

019 Mixed 19Hill St  341Glace Bay

019 Mixed 19Howe St  401Glace Bay

019 Mixed 19Roost St  332Glace Bay

019 Mixed 19Ryan St  354Glace Bay

019 Odd 19Sterling Rd  10543Glace Bay

019 Odd 19Sydney St  275Glace Bay

019 Mixed 19Tennyson St  322Glace Bay

019 Mixed 19Timmerman St  201Glace Bay

019 Even 19Vivian St  44Glace Bay

019 Even 19West Ave  3222Glace Bay

020 Mixed 20Centre Ave  10010Glace Bay

020 Mixed 20East Ave  8512Glace Bay

020 Even 20Eighth St  4438Glace Bay

020 Mixed 20Fifth St  13520Glace Bay

020 Mixed 20First St  611Glace Bay

020 Mixed 20Fourth St  13211Glace Bay

020 Even 20Hub Ave  1010Glace Bay

020 Mixed 20Second St  10310Glace Bay

020 Even 20Seventh St  8282Glace Bay

020 Mixed 20Sixth St  9022Glace Bay

020 Mixed 20Third St  1196Glace Bay

020 Mixed 20West Ave  15950Glace Bay

021 Odd 21Centre Ave  135135Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Churchill St  233Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Connaught Ave  607Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Cooling St  542Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Eighth St  492Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Eleventh St  3411Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Khalsa Dr  181Glace Bay

021 Odd 21Martin St  91Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Ninth St  381Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Seventh St  561Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Sheas Lane  209Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Sixth St  182Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Tenth St  402Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Tracey St  248Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Tupper St  153Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21Wallaces Rd  214198Glace Bay

021 Mixed 21West Ave  251181Glace Bay
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022 Even 22Beacon St  1442Glace Bay

022 Mixed 22Bower St  307Glace Bay

022 Mixed 22Davis St  71Glace Bay

022 Mixed 22Gregor St  106Glace Bay

022 Odd 22Hall St  55Glace Bay

022 Mixed 22Poloni Cres  141Glace Bay

022 Mixed 22Poplar St  186100Glace Bay

022 Mixed 22Railway St  481Glace Bay

022 Mixed 22Reservoir Ave  963Glace Bay

022 Mixed 22Wallaces Rd  19389Glace Bay

023 Mixed 23Alphonse St  213Glace Bay

023 Mixed 23Argyle St  351Glace Bay

023 Odd 23Beacon St  1459Glace Bay

023 Even 23Currie St  8410Glace Bay

023 Mixed 23David St  394Glace Bay

023 Mixed 23Gordon St  271Glace Bay

023 Mixed 23Gracie St  197Glace Bay

023 Odd 23Ingraham St  159Glace Bay

023 Mixed 23Jessome St  488Glace Bay

023 Mixed 23Lyndsay Dr  122Glace Bay

023 Mixed 23McOdrum St  156Glace Bay

023 Mixed 23Melrose Ave  3411Glace Bay

023 Mixed 23Pleasant St  371Glace Bay

023 Odd 23Sterling Rd  353Glace Bay

023 Even 23Wallaces Rd  9060Glace Bay

024 Mixed 24Alexander St  225109Glace Bay

024 Mixed 24Burkes Lane  111Glace Bay

024 Odd 24Currie St  491Glace Bay

024 Mixed 24Graham St  4020Glace Bay

024 Even 24Hillside Ave  542Glace Bay

024 Mixed 24Hugh St  3023Glace Bay

024 Even 24King Edward St  282204Glace Bay

024 Even 24Main St  790738Glace Bay

024 Mixed 24McDonalds Lane  513Glace Bay

024 Mixed 24Willowdale Dr  194Glace Bay

025 Odd 25Duke St  411Glace Bay

025 Mixed 25John St  61Glace Bay

025 Mixed 25King Edward St  390297Glace Bay

025 Odd 25Main St  791675Glace Bay

025 Mixed 25Official Row  461Glace Bay

025 Mixed 25Princess St  171Glace Bay

025 Even 25Reserve St  7416Glace Bay

025 Even 25Sherbrooke St  2626Glace Bay

025 Mixed 25Victoria St  246106Glace Bay

025 Mixed 25Winifred Sq  191Glace Bay

026 Mixed 26Carrol St  301Glace Bay

026 Mixed 26Concord St  6917Glace Bay

026 Odd 26Donovan Lane  2311Glace Bay
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026 Mixed 26Gannon St  8930Glace Bay

026 Even 26MacFadgen St  88Glace Bay

026 Odd 26Main St  1009795Glace Bay

026 Mixed 26Nolans Lane  9558Glace Bay

026 Even 26Reserve St  19088Glace Bay

026 Mixed 26Sherbrooke St  6521Glace Bay

027 Mixed 27Chappel Dr  525Glace Bay

027 Mixed 27Coady St  71Glace Bay

027 Odd 27Currie St  8155Glace Bay

027 Odd 27Hillside Ave  611Glace Bay

027 Even 27Main St  1002798Glace Bay

027 Mixed 27Rockdale Ave  384Glace Bay

027 Even 27Wallaces Rd  228Glace Bay

028 Mixed 28Beechwood Crt  108102Glace Bay

028 Mixed 28Beechwood Dr  516Glace Bay

028 Mixed 28Deanna Dr  4310Glace Bay

028 Even 28Kendall Lane  5444Glace Bay

028 Odd 28MacIntyre Crt  559Glace Bay

028 Mixed 28Main St  11911015Glace Bay

028 Even 28McIntyre Lane  202102Glace Bay

028 Mixed 28O'Neils Lane  672Glace Bay

028 Mixed 28Woodward St  5823Glace Bay

029 Mixed 29Maplewood Dr  10419Glace Bay

029 Mixed 29Phalen Rd  531206Glace Bay

029 Even 29Reserve St  414198Glace Bay

030 Even 30Alexis Lane  5048Glace Bay

030 Mixed 30Dodd St  376Glace Bay

030 Even 30Karls Lane  184Glace Bay

030 Mixed 30Main St  13111192Glace Bay

030 Odd 30McIntyre Lane  225117Glace Bay

030 Even 30Pine St  86Glace Bay

030 Mixed 30Tanya Dr  602Glace Bay

030 Mixed 30Tulip St  184Glace Bay

030 Mixed 30Walsh Lane  174Glace Bay

031 Mixed 31Cadegan Dr  461Glace Bay

031 Mixed 31Coleman Lane  82Glace Bay

031 Mixed 31Connaught Ave  238179Glace Bay

031 Mixed 31Crosby St  241Glace Bay

031 Mixed 31Davidson St  184Glace Bay

031 Mixed 31Hartley St  287Glace Bay

031 Mixed 31Main St  13551325Glace Bay

031 Odd 31McIntyre Lane  315245Glace Bay

031 Mixed 31Row St  5510Glace Bay

031 Mixed 31Station St  414Glace Bay

031 Mixed 31Wesley St  369Glace Bay

031 Mixed 31Windward Dr  281Glace Bay

032 Mixed 32Connaught Ave  16262Glace Bay

032 Mixed 32Denver St  293Glace Bay
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032 Mixed 32Donaldson St  63Glace Bay

032 Mixed 32MacNamara St  9035Glace Bay

032 Even 32McIntyre Lane  330280Glace Bay

032 Mixed 32One B Rd  535Glace Bay

032 Mixed 32Turnbull St  82Glace Bay

032 Mixed 32Wallaces Rd  265221Glace Bay

032 Mixed 32Walley St  125Glace Bay

032 Mixed 32Woodward St  241Glace Bay
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